IMPORTI MEDI PREMIO DI RISULTATO

BCC

ALBA

BENEVAGIENNA

BOVES

CARAGLIO

CASALGRASSO

CHERASCO

FENIS

VALDOSTANA

PIANFEI

VISCHE

CUSIO

SBA E FED.BCC

ANNO 2000

1559

1228

1704

1431

970

1460

971

823

1936

2136

735

1500

2001

1104

409

1823

1047

1291

2421

940

567

1160

2176

1247



